
 

  

 

 
The Christian Coach Toolbox  

A Deep foundation in Christian faith-based Coaching 
January – July 2021 

 
Dates for  

Introductory Kick-off Session  
and  

Saturday On-line Sessions, 2-5pm (London time). 
Session  

Intro Monday 4th January 6-7pm  
1 Saturday 9th January  

2 Saturday 23rd January 

3 Saturday 6th February 
4 Saturday 27th February 

5 Saturday 13th March 
6 Saturday 27th March 

Easter Break 

7 Saturday 17th April 
8 Saturday 1st May 

9 Saturday 15th May 
10 Saturday 5th June 

11 Saturday 19th June 
12 Saturday 3rd July 
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Final 
Review  

By arrangement 

 

 

 


